

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18690-18691/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 01/06/2012 in CMWP No.19944/2012, CMWP No.21224/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NARAIN SINGH & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the process fee and spare copies is
condoned.
Issue notice returnable within six weeks.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master