

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18690-18691/2012

NARAIN SINGH & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 19/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service in respect of respondent NO.1 in SLP(C) No. 18690/2012 and respondent No.3 in SLP(C) No. 18691/2012 is awaited.

Let the ld. counsel for the petitioner take fresh steps for service on the respondents as mentioned above.

Counter affidavit has been filed by respondent Nos. 2 and 3 in SLP(C) No. 18690/2012 and respondent NO.1 in SLP(C) no. 18691/2012.

List again on 28.4.2014.

| | (SANJIV JAIN) |  
| | REGISTRAR |